
BVRP 2014/15

Verbandsliga Südwest
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 24.01.2015     -     (H)

    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

1
2
3
4

TSV Eppstein
PBC Münchweiler
TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau
BSG Neustadt III

FK Mardi Bellheim
spielfrei*
Post SV Ludwigshafen II
TuS Neuhofen III

5:3
 

2:6
6:2

Sa. 31.01.2015     -     (H)
    -    
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

5
6
7
8

TSV Eppstein
spielfrei*
TuS Neuhofen III
Post SV Ludwigshafen II

PBC Münchweiler
FK Mardi Bellheim
TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau
BSG Neustadt III

6:2
 

3:5
6:2

Sa. 14.02.2015     -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

9
10
11
12

TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau
PBC Münchweiler
BSG Neustadt III
Post SV Ludwigshafen II

TSV Eppstein
FK Mardi Bellheim
spielfrei*
TuS Neuhofen III

4:4
5:3
 

6:2
Sa. 21.02.2015     -     (H)

    -     (H)
    -    
    -     (H)

13
14
15
16

TSV Eppstein
TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau
spielfrei*
PBC Münchweiler

BSG Neustadt III
FK Mardi Bellheim
Post SV Ludwigshafen II
TuS Neuhofen III

3:5
7:1
 

5:3
Sa. 28.02.2015     -     (H)

    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

17
18
19
20

Post SV Ludwigshafen II
BSG Neustadt III
TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau
TuS Neuhofen III

TSV Eppstein
FK Mardi Bellheim
PBC Münchweiler
spielfrei*

6:2
6:2
6:2
 

Sa. 07.03.2015     -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

21
22
23
24

TSV Eppstein
FK Mardi Bellheim
PBC Münchweiler
TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau

TuS Neuhofen III
Post SV Ludwigshafen II
BSG Neustadt III
spielfrei*

8:0
2:6
0:8
 

Sa. 21.03.2015     -    
    -     (H)
    -     (H)
    -     (H)

25
26
27
28

spielfrei*
TuS Neuhofen III
Post SV Ludwigshafen II
BSG Neustadt III

TSV Eppstein
FK Mardi Bellheim
PBC Münchweiler
TV Pfortz-Maximiliansau

 
3:5
7:1
3:5

Hallenverzeichnis

66981-1 Rotensteinhalle Münchweiler
Nähe Bürgerpark, Ortsmitte, 66981 Münchweiler

67059-1 Post-SV Sporthalle Ludwigshafen
Bayreuther Str. 3, 67059 Ludwigshafen

67141-1 Rehbachhalle Neuhofen
Jahnstraße 20, 67141 Neuhofen

67259-1 Eckbachhalle Großniedesheim
In den Moltersgärten 16, 67259 Großniedesheim

67433-1 Schulzentrum Böbig
Martin-Luther-Strasse, 67433 Neustadt

76744-1 Rheinhalle Maximiliansau
Hermann-Quack-Strasse 3, 76744 Maximiliansau

76756-1 Grundschulsporthalle Bellheim
Schulstrasse, 76756 Bellheim
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